
LECTOR SCHEDULE ST. CECILIA'S
EFFECTIVE MAY, JUNE, & JULY 2018

Please replace yourself or trade with someone if
you are unable to keep your scheduled time

May

June

July

Cliff Arola
Lois Best
Greg Brandner
Betty Calaguire
Jackie DeNucci
Clare Dulong
Duane Kokkinen
Julie Lange

5 4:15
6 8:30
12 4:15
13 8:30
19 4:15
20 8:30
26 4:15
27 8:30
2 4:15
3 8:30
9 4:15
10 8:30
16 4:15
17 8:30
23 4:15
24 8:30
30 4:15
1 8:30
7 4:15
8 8:30
14 4:15
15 8:30
21 4:15
22 8:30
28 4:15
29 8:30
966-8220
245-1327
215-5128
885-1244
208-2128
259-2873
885-1624
969-2948

Jim Sellner
Terry Maciej
Vicki Sellner
Lorri Shalley
Clare Dulong
Ken Ricker
Judy Ozanich
Debbie Troumbly
Jim Sellner
Mike Walsh
Vicki Sellner
Greg Brandner
Clare Dulong
Cliff Arola
Judy Ozanich
Betty Calaguire
Julie Lange
Jackie DeNucci
Ken Ricker
Duane Kokkinen
Jim Sellner
Terry Maciej
Vicki Sellner
Lorri Shalley
Greg Brandner
Debbie Troumbly

Terry Maciej
Judy Ozanich
Ken Ricker
Jim Sellner
Vicki Sellner
Lorri Shalley
Debbie Troumbly
Mike Walsh

929 ...1995
885-5170
885-1528
403-1221
208-8908
885-4057
245-3011
969-8427

-.


